Pos Nation

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

NZL

GBR

USA

FRA

NED

BRA

SLO

GER

CHN

POL

JPN

CHN

NED

RUS

GER

GBR

BRA

UKR

FRA

ITA

FRA

CRO

RUS

EST

ESP

SuUl

GER

ITA

Sail
Number

NZL75

GBR321

470 - Women - Overall Results

Crew

Jo Aleh

Polly Powrie
Sophie Weguelin
Eilidh Mcintyre

USA1712 Anne Haeger

FRA9

NED6

BRA177

SLO64

GER72

CHNG16

POL11

JPN1

CHN619

NED216

RUS97

GERG66

GBR865

BRA18

UKR93

FRA 22

ITA16

FRA39

CRO 111

RUS12

EST20

ESP133

SuUI5

GER26

ITAG

Briana Provancha
Camille Lecointre
Héléne Defrance
Michelle Broekhuizen
Marieke Jongens
Fernanda Oliveira
Ana Luiza Barbachan
Tina Mrak
Veronika Macarol
Annika Bochmann
Karoline Goltzer
Xiaomei XU

Lizhu Huang
Agnieszka Skrzypulec
Natalia Wojcik

Ai Kondo Yoshida
Miho Yoshioka
Shasha Chen
Haiyan Gao
Afrodite Kyranakou
Anneloes van Veen
Alisa Kirilyuk
Liudmila Dmitrieva
Annina Wagner
Lisa Panuschka
Amy Seabright
Anna Carpenter
Renata Decnop
Isabel Swan

Anna Kyselova
Anastasiya Krasko
Cassandre Blandin
Anne-Sophie Thilo
Roberta Caputo
Alice Sinno
Maélenn Lemaitre
Aloise Retornaz
Enia NINCEVIC
Romana Zupan
Natalia lvanova
Nadezhda Gerasimova
Marjaliisa Umb
Elise Umb

Marina Gallego
Fatima Reyes
Linda Fahrni

Maja Siegenthaler
Greta Markfort
Anna Markfort

Elena Berta

Cinlia Panlilla

(24)
3
18
13
6
28
20
9
15
4
22
10

14

28

(22)

12
15
19

13

(31) 16

8

12

23

21

26

33

(43)
18
23
26
11

(34)
24

(41)

(48) 17

17

32

11

20

12

10

31

16

14

36

17

18

33

10

15

17

20

11

24

30

26

22

19

21

23

12

29

18

35

32

13

14

15

(27)

(38)
20
4
10
(52)
DNF
17
13
(32)
12
22
14
(33)
(28)
16
6
18
26
24

23

35

Race

6

2

12

15

17
8
20
(28)
21
29
(33)
4
14
13
19
24
5
(52)
RET
22
18
16
10

31

(39)

12

14

22
18
11
6
(36)
13
10
4
27
3
(42)
31
(39)
21
23

16

19
(30)
14

17

12

28

24
15
29
11
22

23

31

27

10

6

4
(29)

13

21

(34)
17
15
12
24
25
20
28
14
22

19

33
26

30

10

16

22

13

18

19

15

14

23

10

17

21

24

33

25

32

37

26

Points

11 Total Net

8 36.00 28.00

4 59.00 36.00
53.00 44.00
2 66.00 53.00
6 125.00 101.00
18 132.00 102.00
12 133.00 106.00
14 146.00 117.00
16 166.00 128.00
22
OCS
135.00 113.00

168.00 134.00

143.00 115.00

170.00 118.00

156.00 122.00

167.00 134.00

174.00 142.00

182.00 146.00

179.00 148.00

200.00 157.00

191.00 158.00

198.00 170.00

226.00 174.00

229.00 187.00

229.00 195.00

236.00 197.00

260.00 219.00

270.00 222.00

269.00 230.00
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http://origin.sailing.org/?view=fleetevent&view=fleetrace&rgtaid=16343&evntid=31265&raceid=30937#results
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=43925
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=44005
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=67000
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=205439
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=64516
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=60156
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=49006
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=77365
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=77096
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=41472
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=42631
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=163159
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=112873
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=112874
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=79732
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=240840
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=84006
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=415947
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=67364
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=118678
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=65626
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=372299
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=240733
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=433070
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=317068
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=68132
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=67763
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=105365
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=50449
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=105304
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=306570
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=79347
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=190535
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=44645
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=203538
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=184651
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=237738
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=50585
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=110103
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=303374
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=99077
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=161910
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=212684
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=97529
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=48889
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=240120
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=41004
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=41005
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=59061
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=74028
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=223171
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=223172
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=231228
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=231226
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=303260
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=326671

29 ESP
30 ITA
31 FIN
32 CHN
33 ESP
34  AUS
35 ESP
36  AUS
37 ISR
38 CHN
39 AUS
40 ITA
41 CZE
42 GER
43 GRE
44 GBR
45 FRA
46 POR
47  BUL
48 ESP
49 ITA
50 NED
51  HUN

Legend

ESP27

ITAS2

FIN2

CHN1261

ESP14

AUS12

ESP6

AUS1

ISR 11

U T Uvnnv

Angela Pumariega
Patricia Cantero Reina

Francesca Komatar
Sveva Carraro

Julia Toroi

Mikaela Wulff
Huimin Feng

Lei Feng

Barbara Cornudella
Sara Lépez Ravetllat
Sasha Ryan

Jaime Ryan

Alba Bou Serra
Julia Subira

Carrie Smith

Sarah Cook

Noya Bar-Am
Rimon Shushan

CHN1217 Nan Zhang

AUS21

ITA20

CZE7

GER24

GRE11

GBR838

FRA 14

POR2

BUL243

ESP 2

ITA 88

NED75

HUN91

() - Excluded Score

Xiao Lv

Jacqueline Gurr
Amelia Catt
Cecilia Zorz
Bianca Caruso
Hanka Chudejova
Lenka Mrzilkova
Nadine Bohm
Ann-Christin Golial}
Dimitra Pagida
Alina Stratigiou
Jess Lavery
Megan Brickwood
Jennifer Poret
Caroline Vandame

Sara Carmo

Matilde Pinheiro de Melo

Yana Markova
Ina llieva

Sofia Toro
Laura Sarasola

Anna Bettoni
Sofia Carluccio

Jeanine Speelman
Laura Fischer

Orsolya Sipos
Zsofia Sipos

ARB - Scoring penalty after arbitration

BFD - Disqualification under rule 30.3

DGM - Disqualification under rule 69.1(b)(2) not excludable

DNC - Did not come to the starting area

11
27
44

(43)
36
38
29
37
25
40
42
35

(46)
16
41
39
32
45
47
34
49

(51)

50

DNE - Disqualification not excludable under rule 88.3(b)

DNF - Did notfinish

DNS - Did not start

DPI - Discretionary penaltyimposed

29 (43) 36 21 25 35 35 16 34

20 (52) 39 36 11 32 26 18 35
DNF

31 37 (52) 11 52 25 21 5 38
UFD  DSQ

21 22 31 31 27 33 42 37 27

39 29 28 19 23 (41) 36 32 30

(46) 28 41 25 35 28 32 27 20
27 26 27 43 41 30 41 31

35 34 34 29 37 (50) 18 36 36

36 35 (62) 37 26 37 25 40 39

RET

44 40 33 8 32 43 39 (45) 28

45 39 16 30 30 24 (52) 47 42
UFD
25 (48) 25 40 36 29 45 38 45

30 45 37 41 45 26 37 35 40

40 24 38 45 34 (52) 52 52 52

DNC DNC DNC DNC

40 43 44 (52)
BFD

44 38 42 31

37 30 47 34 38

42 41 42 39 (44)

38 46 44 42 (48) 34 33 46 46

33 (49) 40 44 42 45 47 39 29

48 38 45 (49) 43 38 40 41 43

49 42 49 47 40 48 44 (52) 41
BFD

47 44 43 48 47 47 49 43 (52)

BFD

50 47 46 46 46 49 46 48 47

(51) 50 48 50 49 46 48 49 48

DSQ - Disqualification

285.00 242.00

296.00 244.00

316.00 264.00

314.00 271.00

313.00 272.00

320.00 274.00

339.00 295.00

346.00 296.00

352.00 300.00

352.00 307.00

367.00 315.00

366.00 318.00

382.00 336.00

405.00 353.00

406.00 354.00

402.00 358.00

409.00 361.00

413.00 364.00

432.00 383.00

446.00 394.00

469.00 417.00

476.00 425.00

489.00 438.00

OCS - On the course side of the starting line and broke rule 29.1 or 30.1

PTS - Scoring penalty for a yellow flag after the finish
RAF - Retired after finishing

RDG - Redress given

RET - Retired

SCP - Took a scoring penalty under rule 44.3

UFD - U flag penaltyimposed

ZFP - 20% penalty under rule 30.2
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http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=234145
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http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=219046
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http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=202991
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=223432
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=91523
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=319666
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=324317
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=324877
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=300294
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=359433
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=134551
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=339858
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=419648
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=415878
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=231932
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=236438
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=206596
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=218423
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=66492
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=66491
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=188793
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=223509
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=324800
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=161740
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=302690
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=323322
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=318487
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=354239
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=40748
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=383884
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=39866
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=79701
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=87759
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=386616
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=430487
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=430471
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=300801
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=231206
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=190023
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=190022




